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CMS, 13 TeV, AK4 jets, central dijet region, 88 < pj;t < 120 GeV

—¢+— Data 3
—— Sherpaz Ahadic [MODE=DI
— Sherpa2 Pythia [MODE=DI]

45
40
35
30
25

20 o

\\\"\\\\‘\\\\‘\Y\\‘\\\\‘

[
Ul

mEru
<

Jun
e}

el al el

-

N Y B ‘ L 111 ‘ L ‘ T ‘ T ‘ L 111 ‘ L 111 ‘ |
o 01 02 03 04 05 o6 ©O07 08 09
groomed thrust (charged-only)
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